proposed terms and conditions of a contract for 
the construction of Section 3 of Route No 49, 
being part of the Culver Rapid Transit Railroad. 

The said section may be briefly described as 
follows: 

Section No. 3. Beginning at a point in Shell 
road, in the Borough of Brooklyn, about five 
hundred and twenty-five (525) feet south of the 
intersection of the center line of Gravesend 
avenue and the southerly building line of Ave- 
nue X produced, and extending thence southerly 
over and along Shell road and West 6th street 
and over Sheepshead Bay road and private

[...]

380 linear feet of iron pipe railing. 
1 subway conduit system. 
The time allowed for the full completion of the 

work herein described will be 225 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required for the per- 
formance of the contract will be Eighteen 
Thousand Dollars ($18,000). 

NO. S. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CURB, LAYING SIDEWWkLKS AND 
CROSSWALKS, BUILDING INLETS. RE- 
CEIVING BASINS, DRAINS, CULVERTS, 
APPROACHES AND GUARD RAILS WHERE 
NECESSARY IN. AND CONTRUCTING 
STEPS AND APPURTENANCES WHERE 
REQUIRED IN W.